Platzierung

© 00 N oo o A~ wWw N PP

e N i o
o 0o A W N kB O

12. TSV-Lauf - Laufen - 5 Km

Start-Nummer

753
941
971
28

902
385
37

946
936
26

749
957
419
414
412
383

12. TSV-Lauf - Laufen - 5 Km

Teilnehmer

Warnecke, Melissa
Portwig, Jennifer
Rattmann-Glasener, Katja
Jette, Wiinsch
Schwarz, Tonia
Schafer, Nicola
Lehmann, Charlotte
Hartmann, Beate
Berkefeld, Alexandra
Johanna, Winsch
Melzian, Ines
Blumenberg, Anke
Knobloch, Dagmar
Losemann, Gabriele
Rogler, Dorelies

Sievert, Finja
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Altersklasse

Frauen+Manner
Senioren+Senior
Senioren+Senior
uil2
Frauen+Manner
ul6

ul6
Senioren+Senior
Senioren+Senior
ul6
Senioren+Senior
Senioren+Senior
Senioren+Senior
Senioren+Senior
Senioren+Senior

ul4

Weiblich

Erzielte Zeit

00:23:59
00:24:37
00:24:48
00:26:08
00:26:19
00:26:45
00:26:46
00:27:56
00:29:58
00:30:03
00:30:26
00:31:05
00:32:19
00:36:57
00:37:04
00:00:00
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